Illinois law.
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[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Adopted at 11 Ill. Reg. 3508, effective February 10, 1987; amended at 13 Ill. Reg. 9283, effective June 6, 1989; amended at 14 Ill. Reg. 5136, effective March 22, 1990; amended at 17 Ill. Reg. 1137, effective March 8, 1993; emergency amendment at 17 Ill. Reg. 9735, effective July 1, 1993, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 2104, effective January 24, 1994; amended at 21 Ill. Reg. 17114, effective December 11, 1997; amended at 23 Ill. Reg. 14597, effective December 15, 1999; emergency amendment at 24 Ill. Reg. 7414, effective May 1, 2000, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 14773, effective September 25, 2000; former Part repealed at 42 Ill. Reg. 15458 and New Part adopted at 42 Ill. Reg. 15460, effective October 1, 2018. 
